9/19/2019

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

WDD2040771A797988

Data card
- WDD2040771A797988 -

WDD2040771A797988

C 63 AMG

0256105065

6398133

P0500

10.12.12
e1*2001/116*0431*23
02.22.12
15698560079537
72293004495255
2043301100011227100115
2043301200011227100114
20435049131493107007
20446020001223501417

Major assemblies

Q)
< Major assembly number Variant Object number
E Engine 15698560079537 A1560108700
E Transmission 72293004495255 2042701606
‘®© Front axle, left 2043301100011227100115
g Front axle, right 2043301200011227100114
A\ Rear axle 20435049131493107007
g Steering 20446020001223501417 2044602000
o
OCodes
N
- - -
E_) Code Designation
’S, 07A OEL-OFFSETMENGE +700ML OEL
Q.
8 149U PINTURA BRANCO POLAR
209B INSTRUC.D/MANEJO E MANUAL D/MANUTENC.-EM PORTUGUES
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
218 Rear view camera
220A COURO
221A PELE - PRETO / ANTRACITE
230 PARKTRONIC
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
250 AMG Driver's Package
255 AMG Performance Media
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9/19/2019
Code
255B
265
271B
275
287
294
297
309B
339B
345
414
427
440
500
502
513
527
540
561L
580
584
5XXL
600
608
622
690
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739
772
776
797
803
873
89V
909
916
923
928
954

WDD2040771A797988
Designation
MB-MOBILO COM DSB E GGD
Omission of line logo
PLACA AIRBAG - PORTUGUES/INGLES
Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Kneebag
Roller blind
IDIOMA HEADUNIT - PORTUGUES
IDIOMA QUADRO DE INSTRUMENTOS/ HU - PORTUGUES
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
Sliding sunroof
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control
Electrically folding exterior mirrors
3 years of free map updates
Traffic Sign Assist
COMAND Online
Electric sunblind for rear window
Portuga
Air-conditioning system
Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
EUROPA
Headlamp cleaning system
Adaptive Highbeam Assist
Intelligent Light System
Collapsible spare wheel
aluminium trim with dark longitudinal grain
AMG bodystyling
Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels
48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels
Technical modifications
heated seats
SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
Alternator management
Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres
Engine output increase
Emission control system with EUS technology

AVANTGARDE
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9/19/2019 WDD2040771A797988
Code Designation
966 CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
A50 VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
A88 VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
A89 Friction-reduced
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
F204 SERIE 204
FW Sedan
G930 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 30
GV CAIXA DE CAMBIO AUTOMATICA REFORCADA
HA Rear axle
J81 ENCHIMENTO DE OLEO OM613 MODIFICADO
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K14 CODIGO DE COMANDO P INTERVALO DE MANUTE 20000 KM
L DIRACAO A ESQUERDA
0 M156 V8 spark-ignition engine M156 - AMG
<E M63 Displacement 6.3 liter
iE) N4A STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
‘c P30 AMG Performance Package Plus
g P47 Automatic package
é P49 Mirror package
OI) P64 Memory package
S RO1 Summer tyres
N
E uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
g’ u25 AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination
§ u26 AMG floor mats
O u47 AMG rear aerofoil
u70 red-painted brake callipers
u72 LEITOR DE DVD COM CODIGO REGIONAL 2 EUROPA,JAPAO
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
X00 designo single-tone nappa leather upholstery
X27 designo leather porcelain single-tone
Y90 designo headlining in fabric, black
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Fuel Tank 20447060021227805340
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9/19/2019 WDD2040771A797988
VPD ID Designation Contents
00044 E?tad"ght Control Unit 5 1890000020312091921890000020312091907F32A
00064 Front Suspension A2043200568
Struts
00065 Rear Springs A2043240604
00066 Upper rear Spring A2103250384
Shims
10199 Yggﬁﬂi;'ec"°”'° 043300001A766500001A7A770000194F9D000019618D
10225 SSG Driver 3CB9;3863;3BBF;3961;3A98:FFFF:3C07;3B23
Normalizing Position
10226 SSG Driver Reference 5 -59.3863-388F:3961:FFFF:FFFF:3C07:3823
Position
10228 SSG Passenger 3CB7:3862;3BB7:3952:3A98:FFFF:FFFF:FFFF
Normalizing Position
10229 SSG Passenger 3CB7:3862;3BB7:3952:FFFF:FFFF:FFFF:FFFF
Reference Position
20002 EGS Code n39ba09p29sim023zn0e
30043 SCNLRSM (Light 2049017801010016
O Rain Sensor)
< N W.
S 30044 SCN WSS 2046705101010001
E (Windscreen)
T 30052 SCN ABR (Adaptive  1759123504010001
(] Brake)
o
~
DEau
3 Equipment
2 p
~ int
a aints
= Interior equipment 221 - PELE - PRETO / ANTRACITE
g) :djiltlronnea:tmformatlon on interior 220 - COURO
= quip
8— Paint
O Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 149 PINTURA BRANCO POLAR
Tires

Genuine major assembly

Tire manufacturer

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

YOKOHAMA CONTINENTAL

15698560079537
A1560108700
72293004495255
2042701606
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